
Master of Social Work

Rank List (UR)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0001220 OBC AAGNEYA K S 198 1

2 CUKRPGCT0001567 General NEHA ANN MATHEW 191 2

3 CUKRPGCT0004240 General YOUGAL KANSAL 190 3

4 CUKRPGCT0003784 OBC NEJA P 188 4

5 CUKRPGCT0001883 General ABHINANDA R R 184 5

6 CUKRPGCT0000247 OBC SALMAN M 183 6

7 CUKRPGCT0002059 General ASHLY THOMAS 183 6

8 CUKRPGCT0000533 General SRISHTI PRAKASH 177 7

9 CUKRPGCT0001469 OBC AYSHA FARHAN M P 172 8

10 CUKRPGCT0001965 General A ANANTHALAKSHMI 170 9

11 CUKRPGCT0000161 General KRISHNENTHU V 169 10

12 CUKRPGCT0000965 OBC VILAS N 169 10

13 CUKRPGCT0002751 OBC MUHAMMED MINHAJ TM 169 10

14 CUKRPGCT0004177 General Amal Joseph Mathew 169 10

15 CUKRPGCT0001729 OBC CHAITHANYA DEV 168 11

16 CUKRPGCT0005334 General JOYAL P A 167 12

17 CUKRPGCT0002788 General Vaishnavi Pradeep 166 13

18 CUKRPGCT0003272 General ANN SUSAN VARGHESE 166 13

19 CUKRPGCT0000385 OBC MD AMIR SOHEL 165 14

20 CUKRPGCT0003563 General Sreelakshmy N P 165 14

21 CUKRPGCT0006952 Scheduled Caste (SC) Aswathi Babu B 165 14

22 CUKRPGCT0003219 OBC SHAHANAZ SHAMSUDHEEN 164 15

23 CUKRPGCT0000112 OBC ASHIQUE AHAMMED K 162 16

24 CUKRPGCT0002267 OBC MUNEEBA C 161 17

25 CUKRPGCT0002602 OBC AVANILEKSHMI A 160 18

26 CUKRPGCT0005238 General Utsa Maity 159 19

27 CUKRPGCT0002303 General ANUSREE P S 157 20

28 CUKRPGCT0003080 OBC ASLAHA AHSANA K F 155 21

29 CUKRPGCT0000280 OBC ASWIN C 154 22

30 CUKRPGCT0000553 OBC PRIYANKA N K 153 23

31 CUKRPGCT0002560 General NEETHU P R 153 23

32 CUKRPGCT0003811 OBC ANNET ROCHA 153 23

33 CUKRPGCT0000429 General Adithya R Nair 152 24

34 CUKRPGCT0000779 OBC MEENAKSHY J 152 24

35 CUKRPGCT0002225 OBC Nandhana M V 152 24

36 CUKRPGCT0002446 OBC MUHAMMED ANSHID P 152 24

37 CUKRPGCT0002766 OBC P NAYANA RAM 152 24

38 CUKRPGCT0003639 OBC APARNA A S 152 24

39 CUKRPGCT0001131 EWS Shivanshu Dhar Dubey 150 25

40 CUKRPGCT0002274 OBC RANIYA MUNEER PV 150 25

41 CUKRPGCT0005125 General Angel Christofer 150 25

42 CUKRPGCT0001338 OBC ABHINANDHANA B 149 26

43 CUKRPGCT0001678 OBC LAZIMA JABIN CH 149 26

44 CUKRPGCT0003518 OBC MINHAL M 149 26

45 CUKRPGCT0003691 General Sanjay K S 149 26

46 CUKRPGCT0005998 OBC Ruby Hanna 149 26

47 CUKRPGCT0006083 EWS ANKITA SAHA 149 26

48 CUKRPGCT0000512 OBC NIYA JOSEPH 148 27

49 CUKRPGCT0001150 OBC ALEENA JAMES 148 27



50 CUKRPGCT0001020 OBC NAIMA SALAHUDDEEN 147 28

51 CUKRPGCT0001620 OBC Diya K B 147 28

52 CUKRPGCT0005665 OBC SREELAKSHMI N RAJ 147 28

53 CUKRPGCT0002404 General Gladis p Joby 146 29

54 CUKRPGCT0001040 General THOMAS ADITHYA S 145 30

55 CUKRPGCT0001804 General ABHISHEK P M 145 30

56 CUKRPGCT0003960 General KRISHNAPRIYA U 145 30

57 CUKRPGCT0004692 General NEHA SUDHA P P 145 30

58 CUKRPGCT0005237 General MIDHUN PRINCE 145 30

59 CUKRPGCT0001803 General JOSEPH ANTONY 143 31

60 CUKRPGCT0005952 General HARIGOVIND JR 143 31

61 CUKRPGCT0002727 OBC PARVATHY K S 142 32

62 CUKRPGCT0004205 General NAVANEETH JOSE 141 33

63 CUKRPGCT0001000 General Fousteena Jose 140 34

64 CUKRPGCT0001108 OBC AHSAB IBN UBAID 140 34

65 CUKRPGCT0001461 OBC ANAMIKA P M 140 34

66 CUKRPGCT0001795 General LEKSHMI S M 140 34

67 CUKRPGCT0001876 General MILASHA DAVID 140 34

68 CUKRPGCT0003072 General HRISHIKESH M S 140 34

69 CUKRPGCT0004864 General ANJIMA S 140 34

70 CUKRPGCT0007720 OBC Fidha Roshni pp 140 34

71 CUKRPGCT0003608 General GOPIKA A G 139 35

72 CUKRPGCT0004653 Scheduled Caste (SC) Aparna M A 139 35

73 CUKRPGCT0005946 OBC DEVAPRIYA D S 139 35

74 CUKRPGCT0002094 General HARIPRIYA S 138 36

75 CUKRPGCT0002384 OBC ANUSREE K ASHOKAN 138 36

76 CUKRPGCT0003208 OBC NANDHANA  A 138 36

77 CUKRPGCT0004154 EWS ARCHANA R 138 36

78 CUKRPGCT0003221 General JISSA SAJAN 137 37

79 CUKRPGCT0003230 General SAILAKSHMI C 137 37

80 CUKRPGCT0004101 OBC MOHAMMED ARIF P T 137 37

81 CUKRPGCT0004834 General ABHINAYA SHAJI 137 37

82 CUKRPGCT0000315 General Sakib 136 38

83 CUKRPGCT0001856 OBC MUHAMMED JASEEL K P 136 38

84 CUKRPGCT0005631 OBC MANASA A 136 38

85 CUKRPGCT0000966 OBC RANIYA R 135 39

86 CUKRPGCT0001118 OBC AJMAL R S 135 39

87 CUKRPGCT0002244 OBC SANDRA SUDHEER 135 39

88 CUKRPGCT0002768 OBC NUBLA NAHAN 135 39

89 CUKRPGCT0003238 OBC LAYA C V 135 39

90 CUKRPGCT0001536 OBC SHERIFA GUMAISA K P 134 40

91 CUKRPGCT0000065 OBC AKBAR SHAREEF 133 41

92 CUKRPGCT0001946 OBC AISWARYA N 133 41

93 CUKRPGCT0007592 Scheduled Caste (SC) HARIKESH O V 133 41

94 CUKRPGCT0002243 General ABEY SIBY 132 42

95 CUKRPGCT0004097 OBC Neela Durga Prasad 132 42

96 CUKRPGCT0005336 OBC GOPIKA V R 131 43

97 CUKRPGCT0005677 General ALEENA MARY JACOB 131 43

98 CUKRPGCT0006333 General ANAGHA RAJAN 131 43

99 CUKRPGCT0003107 OBC FATHIMATH RAIHANATH K V 130 44

100 CUKRPGCT0001366 OBC LASNA K C 129 45

101 CUKRPGCT0006055 OBC ABDUL HADI T 129 45

102 CUKRPGCT0006599 General SRILATHA S 129 45

103 CUKRPGCT0006632 OBC SANDRA K S 129 45



104 CUKRPGCT0002159 OBC SAJITH M S 128 46

105 CUKRPGCT0003154 General DEVU J PILLAI 128 46

106 CUKRPGCT0003177 OBC SNETHA P K 128 46

107 CUKRPGCT0004496 OBC SWATHY M S 128 46

108 CUKRPGCT0007027 OBC SHABNAM SUDHEER 128 46

109 CUKRPGCT0001646 OBC IRFANA P K 127 47

110 CUKRPGCT0007349 General Telma Thomas 127 47

111 CUKRPGCT0000616 Scheduled Caste (SC) JYOTHIKA P R 126 48

112 CUKRPGCT0002228 OBC ATHIRA C 126 48

113 CUKRPGCT0003094 OBC RAJEESHA C R 126 48

114 CUKRPGCT0005460 OBC Malavika Jagadish 126 48

115 CUKRPGCT0000709 EWS ANGEL P C 125 49

116 CUKRPGCT0000872 General Bhavana Vijayan 125 49

117 CUKRPGCT0003844 General Liana Treesa Topson 125 49

118 CUKRPGCT0004575 OBC ANJANA S 125 49

119 CUKRPGCT0004664 OBC RIFA P 125 49

120 CUKRPGCT0005568 General AMRUTHA K 125 49

121 CUKRPGCT0006168 OBC ARDHRA VIJAYAN A 125 49

122 CUKRPGCT0007495 OBC SWFVAN M H 125 49

123 CUKRPGCT0000525 OBC PAINTHAMIZH RAJA E 124 50

124 CUKRPGCT0005484 OBC FATHIMA RIYA K 124 50

125 CUKRPGCT0000337 OBC ADVAIT A 123 51

126 CUKRPGCT0000746 OBC ASLAHA SHIRIN M 123 51

127 CUKRPGCT0003026 OBC RINSILA 123 51

128 CUKRPGCT0003954 Scheduled Caste (SC) AJAY M K 123 51

129 CUKRPGCT0004699 OBC VIDHU PRIYA S 123 51

130 CUKRPGCT0005405 OBC NIVEDITHA P S 123 51

131 CUKRPGCT0001221 OBC APARNNA RAJEEV 122 52

132 CUKRPGCT0003161 General SARATH A 122 52

133 CUKRPGCT0003369 OBC GAYATHRI K 122 52

134 CUKRPGCT0004077 General NIVED M 122 52

135 CUKRPGCT0006483 General Anns Rose Rony 122 52

136 CUKRPGCT0006908 General GOWRY R 122 52

137 CUKRPGCT0003850 OBC SHAHINSHA K S 121 53

138 CUKRPGCT0000177 OBC SALMAN FARIS T T 120 54

139 CUKRPGCT0000846 General RESHMI G 120 54

140 CUKRPGCT0001091 Scheduled Caste (SC) NIKHA SAB S 120 54

141 CUKRPGCT0001935 OBC AISWARYA K VARGHESE 120 54

142 CUKRPGCT0003533 OBC SALMA K 120 54

143 CUKRPGCT0005059 General Felix Mathews 120 54

144 CUKRPGCT0005712 OBC Surabhi M 120 54

145 CUKRPGCT0001041 OBC HRIDHYA SURESH L 119 55

146 CUKRPGCT0002911 OBC AMEERA T U 119 55

147 CUKRPGCT0004134 OBC ADHIL K 119 55

148 CUKRPGCT0000772 General ANUSREE E N 118 56

149 CUKRPGCT0000855 OBC MANOMI P R 118 56

150 CUKRPGCT0001051 OBC ASHIYAM RAHMAN P K 118 56

151 CUKRPGCT0002558 OBC Mohamed Hafis K S 118 56

152 CUKRPGCT0005394 General FATHIMATH ZUHAIRA M 118 56

153 CUKRPGCT0006624 General SANIYA SUNNY 118 56

154 CUKRPGCT0007264 OBC SANDRA K S 118 56

155 CUKRPGCT0000949 General Anandakrishnan K 117 57

156 CUKRPGCT0002944 General Ivin Paul 117 57

157 CUKRPGCT0003031 General SREENA K 117 57



158 CUKRPGCT0003493 General Francis Baby 116 58

159 CUKRPGCT0004688 General ANN MARY JAISON 116 58

160 CUKRPGCT0004763 OBC PRINCY MP 116 58

161 CUKRPGCT0006156 OBC Adhya pradeep 116 58

162 CUKRPGCT0007431 OBC ANJANA K P 116 58

163 CUKRPGCT0001371 OBC SARANYA KUMARI K 115 59

164 CUKRPGCT0001924 OBC Afrash ashraf 115 59

165 CUKRPGCT0002293 OBC RAIHANA SHERIN  P K 115 59

166 CUKRPGCT0002422 OBC KRISHNAPRIYA MANOJ 115 59

167 CUKRPGCT0003804 OBC MOHAMMED FAYIZ M H 115 59

168 CUKRPGCT0005099 OBC RASHA KHADAR 115 59

169 CUKRPGCT0000088 EWS VISMAYA P T 114 60

170 CUKRPGCT0000970 OBC VAISHNAV T 114 60

171 CUKRPGCT0003661 OBC MUYEENUDHEEN K 114 60

172 CUKRPGCT0004731 OBC HIBA SHEREM 114 60

173 CUKRPGCT0005351 OBC Shermila Sherin M K 114 60

174 CUKRPGCT0005454 General MERIN JOSEPH 114 60

175 CUKRPGCT0005765 General ARCHA S U 114 60

176 CUKRPGCT0006048 OBC AYANA SHAJI A 114 60

177 CUKRPGCT0002213 General Keerthana Madathil 113 61

178 CUKRPGCT0003011 OBC UTHARA T J 113 61

179 CUKRPGCT0003484 OBC PRARTHANA P S 113 61

180 CUKRPGCT0005754 General MALAVIKA M 113 61

181 CUKRPGCT0007748 Scheduled Caste (SC) NANDANA SURESH P 113 61

182 CUKRPGCT0000034 EWS Mamushree Kakati 112 62

183 CUKRPGCT0000857 OBC ALFIYA RESHEED 112 62

184 CUKRPGCT0002381 OBC ANAGHA K V 112 62

185 CUKRPGCT0007466 OBC Bhanupriya C S 112 62

186 CUKRPGCT0001129 OBC ANSHIF T 111 63

187 CUKRPGCT0001375 General ANJANA FRANCIS 111 63

188 CUKRPGCT0004492 OBC KARTHIKA P 111 63

189 CUKRPGCT0005557 OBC NAJMA FARZANA K 111 63

190 CUKRPGCT0006072 General SADAF KHAN 111 63

191 CUKRPGCT0000329 OBC N A Hafsa Parveen 110 64

192 CUKRPGCT0001394 Scheduled Caste (SC) Nimisha Bhaskar 110 64

193 CUKRPGCT0001939 General DRISHYA M 110 64

194 CUKRPGCT0002162 General S ARYA 110 64

195 CUKRPGCT0002256 OBC ASHLI A 110 64

196 CUKRPGCT0002270 OBC SANA FATHIMA 110 64

197 CUKRPGCT0002359 General PRINCE SOY 110 64

198 CUKRPGCT0003509 OBC FIZA JEFRIN 110 64

199 CUKRPGCT0004416 OBC VISMAYA BABU 110 64

200 CUKRPGCT0005275 OBC LIYANA FATHIMA K P 110 64

201 CUKRPGCT0005555 OBC SRILAKSHMI B 110 64

202 CUKRPGCT0007535 OBC ARATHI P P 110 64

203 CUKRPGCT0000736 OBC SHAKKIRA K K 109 65

204 CUKRPGCT0001508 OBC FATHIMA RIZA 109 65

205 CUKRPGCT0006480 OBC NASEEBU RAHMAN K T 109 65

206 CUKRPGCT0007830 General Anamika K 109 65

207 CUKRPGCT0002034 General NIKITHA RAVEENDRAN 108 66

208 CUKRPGCT0002548 OBC AMRIN HUSSAIN K H 108 66

209 CUKRPGCT0002565 OBC DHAYA DAS V D 108 66

210 CUKRPGCT0002833 OBC JISHNA P V 108 66

211 CUKRPGCT0002908 General M SWETHA 108 66



212 CUKRPGCT0004992 OBC NADA SIRAJUDHEEN 108 66

213 CUKRPGCT0006111 OBC VISHNU E B 108 66

214 CUKRPGCT0007193 General R Rohith 108 66

215 CUKRPGCT0002594 OBC AKHILA KP 107 67

216 CUKRPGCT0003042 OBC VAISHAKH M 107 67

217 CUKRPGCT0003841 OBC Mritunjay Kumar Singh 107 67

218 CUKRPGCT0004880 General Alan Paul 107 67

219 CUKRPGCT0001050 OBC FATHIMA HIBA K 106 68

220 CUKRPGCT0002394 OBC Fathima Naizam 106 68

221 CUKRPGCT0003895 OBC AMALRAG M 106 68

222 CUKRPGCT0004221 OBC KUNHAMINA P A 106 68

223 CUKRPGCT0005199 General DEVIKA ANIL 106 68

224 CUKRPGCT0000216 General Febin V Shiju 105 69

225 CUKRPGCT0000310 Scheduled Tribe (ST) SAFVANA P S 105 69

226 CUKRPGCT0001455 OBC ANJALI M 105 69

227 CUKRPGCT0002088 OBC SAHEEDA K K 105 69

228 CUKRPGCT0002489 OBC Asif Muhammed A 105 69

229 CUKRPGCT0002665 EWS NOORUL ISLAM 105 69

230 CUKRPGCT0004560 OBC AATHIRA J 105 69

231 CUKRPGCT0004860 OBC Titus tenison 105 69

232 CUKRPGCT0004893 Scheduled Caste (SC) Athulya M Krishnan 105 69

233 CUKRPGCT0005683 OBC LANA C V 105 69

234 CUKRPGCT0007066 OBC MUHAMMED SHEBEEB E K 105 69

235 CUKRPGCT0003716 OBC RAHNA RASHA 104 70

236 CUKRPGCT0003807 OBC Rincy sebastian 104 70

237 CUKRPGCT0004005 General NIMMY SUNNY 104 70

238 CUKRPGCT0004149 OBC FIDA A FATHIMA 104 70

239 CUKRPGCT0005725 OBC FATHIMA FIDHA K 104 70

240 CUKRPGCT0001735 OBC SAJUSHA CHANDRAN K 103 71

241 CUKRPGCT0005799 OBC Hanoofa Abdul Haqe 103 71

242 CUKRPGCT0000043 General SOORYA E P 102 72

243 CUKRPGCT0001092 General APARNA A 102 72

244 CUKRPGCT0003081 OBC RASHIDA 102 72

245 CUKRPGCT0003505 OBC Amjad Ali Ibnu Azee P A 102 72

246 CUKRPGCT0004641 General Jazim Rabeeh 102 72

247 CUKRPGCT0004873 OBC FAYIZA K 102 72

248 CUKRPGCT0005276 OBC CHANDANA S 102 72

249 CUKRPGCT0001712 General MEERA KRISHNA M K 101 73

250 CUKRPGCT0002837 OBC SANGEETHA NOORIN 101 73

251 CUKRPGCT0006671 General Rose Mary Shibu 101 73

252 CUKRPGCT0007645 OBC MUHAMMAD SINAN P 101 73

253 CUKRPGCT0000055 General ABHINAV CHANDRAN P 100 74

254 CUKRPGCT0001095 Scheduled Caste (SC) KAMBLE GURUNATH DATTU 100 74

255 CUKRPGCT0001728 General AASHIN JAMES THOMAS 100 74

256 CUKRPGCT0002182 OBC SADHEERTH  SUDHAKARAN 100 74

257 CUKRPGCT0004036 OBC AYISHA RIFA P M 100 74

258 CUKRPGCT0004093 OBC RANJIMA A K 100 74

259 CUKRPGCT0006006 General KEERTHANA R 100 74

260 CUKRPGCT0007295 OBC Sreedev S 100 74

261 CUKRPGCT0000304 Scheduled Caste (SC) GAURAOKUMAR PITAMBAR MASHAKHETRI 99 75

262 CUKRPGCT0000587 OBC HALEEMA SHAMSHAD 99 75

263 CUKRPGCT0001807 OBC AYSHATH RAHISHA P A 99 75

264 CUKRPGCT0002191 OBC RASIKA A V 99 75

265 CUKRPGCT0003396 OBC ANUPAMA BAIJU 99 75



266 CUKRPGCT0004769 OBC SHAMILA P 99 75

267 CUKRPGCT0006738 OBC FARHANA SHERIN M 99 75

268 CUKRPGCT0000536 OBC MANEESHA T M 98 76

269 CUKRPGCT0003141 General ADWAITH E 98 76

270 CUKRPGCT0004162 OBC NANDANA E P 98 76

271 CUKRPGCT0005914 OBC PRATHULYA P K 98 76

272 CUKRPGCT0006037 OBC HAJARA HANIYA P P 98 76

273 CUKRPGCT0006177 OBC HANEEN MUHAMMED M P 97 77

274 CUKRPGCT0007359 OBC SREEYUKTHA M K 97 77

275 CUKRPGCT0004304 General MARIA BENNY 96 78

276 CUKRPGCT0004625 OBC AFEEFA T 96 78

277 CUKRPGCT0000418 OBC MUHAMMED SHUHAIL M 95 79

278 CUKRPGCT0004123 Scheduled Caste (SC) AVANTHIKA C S 95 79

279 CUKRPGCT0004284 Scheduled Caste (SC) VISHNUPRIYA A 95 79

280 CUKRPGCT0004433 OBC Maqsood Rajan 95 79

281 CUKRPGCT0005727 Scheduled Caste (SC) CHINKULEKSHMI B C 95 79

282 CUKRPGCT0006951 General CHRISTY ANTONY K S 95 79

283 CUKRPGCT0007278 OBC HAFIS MOHAMMED SUNIL 95 79

284 CUKRPGCT0007619 OBC MUHAMMED ALTHAF P 95 79

285 CUKRPGCT0000194 OBC HARIHARASUDHAN M 94 80

286 CUKRPGCT0004049 OBC HAJARA SHABNA M K 94 80

287 CUKRPGCT0004555 OBC MOHAMAD SAJAD 94 80

288 CUKRPGCT0004720 OBC SHAMILA C P 94 80

289 CUKRPGCT0006331 General AKHILA ASOK 94 80

290 CUKRPGCT0007611 OBC MURSHID THIRUTHUMMAL 94 80

291 CUKRPGCT0000038 OBC KISHOR K V 93 81

292 CUKRPGCT0000828 OBC FATHIMA FINU M K 93 81

293 CUKRPGCT0001872 OBC NOORA JASMIN 93 81

294 CUKRPGCT0003451 OBC ASHMI SUBAIR 93 81

295 CUKRPGCT0003806 EWS Della Augustine 93 81

296 CUKRPGCT0004070 OBC Krishna Prasad P R 93 81

297 CUKRPGCT0005876 General SNEHA SHIBI 93 81

298 CUKRPGCT0000171 OBC ARSHIDA S 92 82

299 CUKRPGCT0000278 General ANAGHA DAS P 92 82

300 CUKRPGCT0000283 OBC ASSIYATH ANSHEEFA 92 82

301 CUKRPGCT0003330 OBC MIRSA SIYAD 92 82

302 CUKRPGCT0003619 OBC G Mukesh 92 82

303 CUKRPGCT0006190 OBC Unnimaya M 92 82

304 CUKRPGCT0006913 General ANAND G M 92 82

305 CUKRPGCT0007557 General Harinarayanan M 92 82

306 CUKRPGCT0007605 OBC AYSHA SURAIFA 92 82

307 CUKRPGCT0000141 General DEVIKA S 91 83

308 CUKRPGCT0002502 OBC KRISHNAPRIYA M V 91 83

309 CUKRPGCT0004048 OBC MUHAMMED ANAS 91 83

310 CUKRPGCT0004682 General ANJALI C R 91 83

311 CUKRPGCT0001863 General ALAN PETER 90 84

312 CUKRPGCT0001933 OBC USNA V M 90 84

313 CUKRPGCT0002773 OBC ANUSREE M C 90 84

314 CUKRPGCT0003879 OBC ARATHI SUNIL B S 90 84

315 CUKRPGCT0004825 OBC YADU KRISHNAN P V 90 84

316 CUKRPGCT0005412 General Sreelakshmi Suresh 90 84

317 CUKRPGCT0005870 General NANDANA V S 90 84

318 CUKRPGCT0006493 OBC MARIYAMMATH SHUHANA 90 84

319 CUKRPGCT0007143 OBC AMJAD SHA A 90 84



320 CUKRPGCT0000953 OBC MUHAMMED RABEEH 89 85

321 CUKRPGCT0001940 OBC Haneena Sherin 89 85

322 CUKRPGCT0002817 OBC Jabin p Baby 89 85

323 CUKRPGCT0004566 General ANANDHAPADMANABHAN P A 89 85

324 CUKRPGCT0007163 OBC SREESHMA M G 89 85

325 CUKRPGCT0000980 Scheduled Tribe (ST) CHRISTINA MEGHA JAMUDA 88 86

326 CUKRPGCT0001306 EWS ANAND SAJI 88 86

327 CUKRPGCT0001404 Scheduled Caste (SC) SHIKHA M 88 86

328 CUKRPGCT0001896 OBC SHIBINI C V 88 86

329 CUKRPGCT0005823 OBC ANAGHA P 88 86

330 CUKRPGCT0006540 General JISNA T S 88 86

331 CUKRPGCT0007475 OBC APARNA SANOJ 88 86

332 CUKRPGCT0002955 Scheduled Caste (SC) ARUNIMA BABU 87 87

333 CUKRPGCT0006224 OBC Logesh t 87 87

334 CUKRPGCT0007255 Scheduled Caste (SC) ANJUSHA A S 87 87

335 CUKRPGCT0001847 OBC FATHIMATH SISNA MINAZ 86 88

336 CUKRPGCT0002599 General Vismaya Sanad 86 88

337 CUKRPGCT0003914 OBC MUHAMMED ARSHAD 86 88

338 CUKRPGCT0005196 OBC ANUPAMA K 86 88

339 CUKRPGCT0005721 OBC BINDIYA C V 86 88

340 CUKRPGCT0000058 EWS ARE ABHISHEK MITHRA 85 89

341 CUKRPGCT0000734 OBC SUHANA R 85 89

342 CUKRPGCT0001281 OBC AMEENA ASHRAF 85 89

343 CUKRPGCT0001322 General Bobby Mariyam Panicker 85 89

344 CUKRPGCT0001870 OBC SAYANTH K 85 89

345 CUKRPGCT0002657 OBC CHELSA MARIA P A 85 89

346 CUKRPGCT0004479 OBC THASNIYA BANU P 85 89

347 CUKRPGCT0005171 OBC SHAHANA V K 85 89

348 CUKRPGCT0007319 OBC AYISHA MINHA T N 85 89

349 CUKRPGCT0007821 EWS LIYA ROY 85 89

350 CUKRPGCT0006485 OBC RUBY JAHAN A 84 90

351 CUKRPGCT0001284 Scheduled Caste (SC) Jamnik Nikhil Bandu 83 91

352 CUKRPGCT0003086 OBC Muhammed Bilal M 83 91

353 CUKRPGCT0003130 OBC SHREYA C B 83 91

354 CUKRPGCT0004176 OBC AYISHA V P P 83 91

355 CUKRPGCT0004485 OBC ROSE MERY 83 91

356 CUKRPGCT0007145 OBC Rinsha AV 83 91

357 CUKRPGCT0007217 General NIKESH P 83 91

358 CUKRPGCT0001798 OBC ARYA KRISHNA P 82 92

359 CUKRPGCT0002567 OBC JISHNU K 82 92

360 CUKRPGCT0004122 OBC KHADHEEJA ROSNA P P 82 92

361 CUKRPGCT0003108 OBC NANDANA P K 81 93

362 CUKRPGCT0003576 OBC KARTHIK K 81 93

363 CUKRPGCT0005211 OBC Punnya babu 81 93

364 CUKRPGCT0007317 OBC FATHIMA PT 81 93

365 CUKRPGCT0007367 OBC MRIDULA M 81 93

366 CUKRPGCT0000130 OBC MUHAMMED AJVAD 80 94

367 CUKRPGCT0000809 OBC MUNEERA  ASHARAF 80 94

368 CUKRPGCT0003531 OBC Athira KP 80 94

369 CUKRPGCT0003812 General Jibin Raj K 80 94

370 CUKRPGCT0004151 OBC FARSEENA SHIRIN K 80 94

371 CUKRPGCT0004602 OBC SHAMIL M K 80 94

372 CUKRPGCT0006566 OBC CHANDANA O 80 94

373 CUKRPGCT0007618 EWS GEORGY ABRAHAM 80 94



374 CUKRPGCT0001402 General ADEETHI V 79 95

375 CUKRPGCT0002317 OBC ANAS RAHIMAN P P 79 95

376 CUKRPGCT0004175 Scheduled Caste (SC) DHANYA V S 79 95

377 CUKRPGCT0005821 General ANNA ROSE VARGHESE 78 96

378 CUKRPGCT0002413 OBC KEERTHI N M 77 97

379 CUKRPGCT0002462 OBC NANDANA V V 77 97

380 CUKRPGCT0004109 General GADHA P 77 97

381 CUKRPGCT0005494 OBC Vinaya Mohanan 77 97

382 CUKRPGCT0005763 Scheduled Caste (SC) Nandhana krishna cv 77 97

383 CUKRPGCT0004516 OBC Edna Merin Daniel 76 98

384 CUKRPGCT0004801 OBC ABIRAMY AJITH 76 98

385 CUKRPGCT0005822 General Amal Sabu 76 98

386 CUKRPGCT0002246 OBC ADOLF R 75 99

387 CUKRPGCT0002507 OBC HARSHA T R 75 99

388 CUKRPGCT0002865 OBC JUMANA V 75 99

389 CUKRPGCT0003217 OBC MUFEEDA 75 99

390 CUKRPGCT0003642 Scheduled Caste (SC) Amal k madhu 75 99

391 CUKRPGCT0003973 OBC FARHA FAISAL KUTTUKKANAKATH 75 99

392 CUKRPGCT0004617 OBC NIMYA P T 75 99

393 CUKRPGCT0006527 Scheduled Caste (SC) SOORYA K V 75 99

394 CUKRPGCT0007180 OBC UNNIMAYA N 75 99

395 CUKRPGCT0000505 Scheduled Tribe (ST) ARJUN GANESH 74 100

396 CUKRPGCT0002202 OBC BHARATH S R 74 100

397 CUKRPGCT0002275 OBC NIDA FATHIMA V 74 100

398 CUKRPGCT0002682 OBC KAVYA P P 74 100

399 CUKRPGCT0000715 OBC ASISHA SEETHAL 73 101

400 CUKRPGCT0001550 General ROSHAN PAUL 73 101

401 CUKRPGCT0002800 OBC ALEESHA S 73 101

402 CUKRPGCT0003360 OBC SEETHALAKSHMI E P 73 101

403 CUKRPGCT0000708 OBC VAISHNAV K 72 102

404 CUKRPGCT0001038 OBC ELHAM MUNSHEER PEZHUMKATTIL 72 102

405 CUKRPGCT0003190 OBC JIJINA M 72 102

406 CUKRPGCT0004592 Scheduled Caste (SC) NAVEENA R BINU 72 102

407 CUKRPGCT0004607 General NIKHITHA A 72 102

408 CUKRPGCT0000931 General THABEETHA P THOMAS 71 103

409 CUKRPGCT0004343 Scheduled Caste (SC) DHANUSHA K 71 103

410 CUKRPGCT0006578 OBC ANJANA BIJU 71 103

411 CUKRPGCT0000777 Scheduled Tribe (ST) NANDANA M 70 104

412 CUKRPGCT0001498 OBC PRANAV V 70 104

413 CUKRPGCT0002777 General ASHWIN A O 70 104

414 CUKRPGCT0003021 OBC ADITHYA RAJ 70 104

415 CUKRPGCT0003890 General Joseph Martin 70 104

416 CUKRPGCT0004043 OBC Abdul fahad k a 70 104

417 CUKRPGCT0004326 OBC PRAVEENA K M 70 104

418 CUKRPGCT0004650 General MADHAVI K RAJAN 70 104

419 CUKRPGCT0005146 Scheduled Caste (SC) Shinde Vijay Datta 70 104

420 CUKRPGCT0005755 General MILKKA DEL RAJEEV 70 104

421 CUKRPGCT0007225 OBC ASWATHY V P 70 104

422 CUKRPGCT0002481 OBC JISHNU JANARDHANAN 69 105

423 CUKRPGCT0002874 OBC ANJITHA K 69 105

424 CUKRPGCT0006563 Scheduled Caste (SC) ATHIRA C 69 105

425 CUKRPGCT0007035 OBC RIFA SHERI K 69 105

426 CUKRPGCT0007333 OBC ALEENA M ANNA 69 105

427 CUKRPGCT0004251 OBC HARSHA K 68 106



428 CUKRPGCT0005833 OBC SISIRA M S 68 106

429 CUKRPGCT0007298 OBC MUHAMMED RASHID VP 67 107

430 CUKRPGCT0004342 General Kummita murali Krishna Reddy 66 108

431 CUKRPGCT0004439 General HEBIN K BEJOY 66 108

432 CUKRPGCT0007154 Scheduled Caste (SC) ATHULYA N U 66 108

433 CUKRPGCT0000264 OBC VYSHNAV E S 65 109

434 CUKRPGCT0003039 General SANJAYAN K 65 109

435 CUKRPGCT0005792 OBC DEVANANTHA B R 65 109

436 CUKRPGCT0005881 General BINIL MATHEW 65 109

437 CUKRPGCT0006213 Scheduled Tribe (ST) PENDEKATLA KRISHNAVENI 65 109

438 CUKRPGCT0006349 Scheduled Caste (SC) BRINDA K NAVEEN 65 109

439 CUKRPGCT0006575 OBC MURSHIDA A 65 109

440 CUKRPGCT0000100 General ANITTA JOHNSON 64 110

441 CUKRPGCT0003324 OBC MALAVIKA C 64 110

442 CUKRPGCT0003060 OBC JANNATH SHERIN K K 62 111

443 CUKRPGCT0007282 OBC NANDANA E 62 111

444 CUKRPGCT0000051 OBC PARVATHI T 60 112

445 CUKRPGCT0001969 General SREELAKSHMI K S 60 112

446 CUKRPGCT0004209 OBC SAUMINI K 60 112

447 CUKRPGCT0005838 OBC Sethulakshmi M U 60 112

448 CUKRPGCT0003756 OBC ANJANA P S 59 113

449 CUKRPGCT0007656 General FEBA N JAMES 59 113

450 CUKRPGCT0000568 OBC FATHIMATH JUMAILA T H 58 114

451 CUKRPGCT0003404 OBC ALISHA C 58 114

452 CUKRPGCT0006134 EWS ASWINI P M 58 114

453 CUKRPGCT0001530 Scheduled Caste (SC) NANDANA SADANANDAN K 57 115

454 CUKRPGCT0002111 OBC Anirudh MK 57 115

455 CUKRPGCT0006204 OBC SHYAMINI NOLAN 57 115

456 CUKRPGCT0000381 Scheduled Tribe (ST) DIPANDITA BASUMATARY 55 116

457 CUKRPGCT0001115 OBC FATHIMMATH SUHAIRA P P 55 116

458 CUKRPGCT0004022 OBC AMAYA T T K 55 116

459 CUKRPGCT0004158 OBC SREE PRASANTH 55 116

460 CUKRPGCT0004773 OBC PRAJINA K 55 116

461 CUKRPGCT0006576 OBC NAHEEMA M C 55 116

462 CUKRPGCT0006857 General ANUPAMA K K 55 116

463 CUKRPGCT0006933 General Habiba Yeasmin 55 116

464 CUKRPGCT0000626 General MD Danish 54 117

465 CUKRPGCT0002136 General MOHAMMAD NABEEL ALAM 54 117

466 CUKRPGCT0001390 OBC MUHAMMED SINAN 53 118

467 CUKRPGCT0001916 OBC SANJANA K 53 118

468 CUKRPGCT0002190 OBC DIVYA V 53 118

469 CUKRPGCT0001240 General KEERTHI K NAIR 51 119

470 CUKRPGCT0004673 OBC SHREYAS 51 119

471 CUKRPGCT0004248 General ARATHI P 50 120

472 CUKRPGCT0006062 OBC Muhammed Ajsal P 50 120

473 CUKRPGCT0006581 OBC Nusrath Basheer 50 120

474 CUKRPGCT0001613 OBC ANGELA ROSE B BABU 48 121

475 CUKRPGCT0004400 Scheduled Caste (SC) AKHILA K G 48 121

476 CUKRPGCT0004424 OBC MOHAMMED SUHAIL M 48 121

477 CUKRPGCT0004506 OBC ANEETTA JOY P 48 121

478 CUKRPGCT0000232 Scheduled Caste (SC) Sumedh Devidasrao Nikose 45 122

479 CUKRPGCT0005692 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Zingmi Rungsung 45 122

480 CUKRPGCT0003231 OBC ARYASREE KARUNAKARAN 44 123

481 CUKRPGCT0004286 OBC Sreenidhi M 43 124



482 CUKRPGCT0002957 General ANU JANARDHANAN A V 42 125

483 CUKRPGCT0006236 General ALEKH K 42 125

484 CUKRPGCT0002902 OBC VISHNU MAHESH T 41 126

485 CUKRPGCT0005584 Scheduled Tribe (ST) RAMAVATH SIVAJI NAIK 41 126

486 CUKRPGCT0003010 Scheduled Caste (SC) JYOTHIKRISHNA N 40 127

487 CUKRPGCT0006573 OBC AFSAL N 40 127

488 CUKRPGCT0002789 General ALAN REGI 39 128

489 CUKRPGCT0001511 Scheduled Tribe (ST) BANAVATH LOKEHWAR 32 129

490 CUKRPGCT0006274 OBC KALIDASS D 26 130

491 CUKRPGCT0004904 General Priyanjana Das 25 131

492 CUKRPGCT0007040 OBC MRUDHULA M 25 131

493 CUKRPGCT0003947 OBC KEERTHANA K 22 132

494 CUKRPGCT0004351 General ANU FRANCIS 22 132

495 CUKRPGCT0006873 Scheduled Caste (SC) GREESHMA K 21 133

496 CUKRPGCT0005986 Scheduled Tribe (ST) VISLAVATH KAVITHA 19 134

497 CUKRPGCT0001544 Scheduled Caste (SC) ABHIRAMI MOHAN 10 135

498 CUKRPGCT0005825 OBC ASWATHY T 10 135



Master of Social Work

Rank List (OBC)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0001220 OBC AAGNEYA K S 198 1

2 CUKRPGCT0003784 OBC NEJA P 188 2

3 CUKRPGCT0000247 OBC SALMAN M 183 3

4 CUKRPGCT0001469 OBC AYSHA FARHAN M P 172 4

5 CUKRPGCT0000965 OBC VILAS N 169 5

6 CUKRPGCT0002751 OBC MUHAMMED MINHAJ TM 169 5

7 CUKRPGCT0001729 OBC CHAITHANYA DEV 168 6

8 CUKRPGCT0000385 OBC MD AMIR SOHEL 165 7

9 CUKRPGCT0003219 OBC SHAHANAZ SHAMSUDHEEN 164 8

10 CUKRPGCT0000112 OBC ASHIQUE AHAMMED K 162 9

11 CUKRPGCT0002267 OBC MUNEEBA C 161 10

12 CUKRPGCT0002602 OBC AVANILEKSHMI A 160 11

13 CUKRPGCT0003080 OBC ASLAHA AHSANA K F 155 12

14 CUKRPGCT0000280 OBC ASWIN C 154 13

15 CUKRPGCT0000553 OBC PRIYANKA N K 153 14

16 CUKRPGCT0003811 OBC ANNET ROCHA 153 14

17 CUKRPGCT0000779 OBC MEENAKSHY J 152 15

18 CUKRPGCT0002225 OBC Nandhana M V 152 15

19 CUKRPGCT0002446 OBC MUHAMMED ANSHID P 152 15

20 CUKRPGCT0002766 OBC P NAYANA RAM 152 15

21 CUKRPGCT0003639 OBC APARNA A S 152 15

22 CUKRPGCT0002274 OBC RANIYA MUNEER PV 150 16

23 CUKRPGCT0001338 OBC ABHINANDHANA B 149 17

24 CUKRPGCT0001678 OBC LAZIMA JABIN CH 149 17

25 CUKRPGCT0003518 OBC MINHAL M 149 17

26 CUKRPGCT0005998 OBC Ruby Hanna 149 17

27 CUKRPGCT0000512 OBC NIYA JOSEPH 148 18

28 CUKRPGCT0001150 OBC ALEENA JAMES 148 18

29 CUKRPGCT0001020 OBC NAIMA SALAHUDDEEN 147 19

30 CUKRPGCT0001620 OBC Diya K B 147 19

31 CUKRPGCT0005665 OBC SREELAKSHMI N RAJ 147 19

32 CUKRPGCT0002727 OBC PARVATHY K S 142 20

33 CUKRPGCT0001108 OBC AHSAB IBN UBAID 140 21

34 CUKRPGCT0001461 OBC ANAMIKA P M 140 21

35 CUKRPGCT0007720 OBC Fidha Roshni pp 140 21

36 CUKRPGCT0005946 OBC DEVAPRIYA D S 139 22

37 CUKRPGCT0002384 OBC ANUSREE K ASHOKAN 138 23

38 CUKRPGCT0003208 OBC NANDHANA  A 138 23

39 CUKRPGCT0004101 OBC MOHAMMED ARIF P T 137 24

40 CUKRPGCT0001856 OBC MUHAMMED JASEEL K P 136 25

41 CUKRPGCT0005631 OBC MANASA A 136 25

42 CUKRPGCT0000966 OBC RANIYA R 135 26



43 CUKRPGCT0001118 OBC AJMAL R S 135 26

44 CUKRPGCT0002244 OBC SANDRA SUDHEER 135 26

45 CUKRPGCT0002768 OBC NUBLA NAHAN 135 26

46 CUKRPGCT0003238 OBC LAYA C V 135 26

47 CUKRPGCT0001536 OBC SHERIFA GUMAISA K P 134 27

48 CUKRPGCT0000065 OBC AKBAR SHAREEF 133 28

49 CUKRPGCT0001946 OBC AISWARYA N 133 28

50 CUKRPGCT0004097 OBC Neela Durga Prasad 132 29

51 CUKRPGCT0005336 OBC GOPIKA V R 131 30

52 CUKRPGCT0003107 OBC FATHIMATH RAIHANATH K V 130 31

53 CUKRPGCT0001366 OBC LASNA K C 129 32

54 CUKRPGCT0006055 OBC ABDUL HADI T 129 32

55 CUKRPGCT0006632 OBC SANDRA K S 129 32

56 CUKRPGCT0002159 OBC SAJITH M S 128 33

57 CUKRPGCT0003177 OBC SNETHA P K 128 33

58 CUKRPGCT0004496 OBC SWATHY M S 128 33

59 CUKRPGCT0007027 OBC SHABNAM SUDHEER 128 33

60 CUKRPGCT0001646 OBC IRFANA P K 127 34

61 CUKRPGCT0002228 OBC ATHIRA C 126 35

62 CUKRPGCT0003094 OBC RAJEESHA C R 126 35

63 CUKRPGCT0005460 OBC Malavika Jagadish 126 35

64 CUKRPGCT0004575 OBC ANJANA S 125 36

65 CUKRPGCT0004664 OBC RIFA P 125 36

66 CUKRPGCT0006168 OBC ARDHRA VIJAYAN A 125 36

67 CUKRPGCT0007495 OBC SWFVAN M H 125 36

68 CUKRPGCT0000525 OBC PAINTHAMIZH RAJA E 124 37

69 CUKRPGCT0005484 OBC FATHIMA RIYA K 124 37

70 CUKRPGCT0000337 OBC ADVAIT A 123 38

71 CUKRPGCT0000746 OBC ASLAHA SHIRIN M 123 38

72 CUKRPGCT0003026 OBC RINSILA 123 38

73 CUKRPGCT0004699 OBC VIDHU PRIYA S 123 38

74 CUKRPGCT0005405 OBC NIVEDITHA P S 123 38

75 CUKRPGCT0001221 OBC APARNNA RAJEEV 122 39

76 CUKRPGCT0003369 OBC GAYATHRI K 122 39

77 CUKRPGCT0003850 OBC SHAHINSHA K S 121 40

78 CUKRPGCT0000177 OBC SALMAN FARIS T T 120 41

79 CUKRPGCT0001935 OBC AISWARYA K VARGHESE 120 41

80 CUKRPGCT0003533 OBC SALMA K 120 41

81 CUKRPGCT0005712 OBC Surabhi M 120 41

82 CUKRPGCT0001041 OBC HRIDHYA SURESH L 119 42

83 CUKRPGCT0002911 OBC AMEERA T U 119 42

84 CUKRPGCT0004134 OBC ADHIL K 119 42

85 CUKRPGCT0000855 OBC MANOMI P R 118 43

86 CUKRPGCT0001051 OBC ASHIYAM RAHMAN P K 118 43

87 CUKRPGCT0002558 OBC Mohamed Hafis K S 118 43

88 CUKRPGCT0007264 OBC SANDRA K S 118 43

89 CUKRPGCT0004763 OBC PRINCY MP 116 44



90 CUKRPGCT0006156 OBC Adhya pradeep 116 44

91 CUKRPGCT0007431 OBC ANJANA K P 116 44

92 CUKRPGCT0001371 OBC SARANYA KUMARI K 115 45

93 CUKRPGCT0001924 OBC Afrash ashraf 115 45

94 CUKRPGCT0002293 OBC RAIHANA SHERIN  P K 115 45

95 CUKRPGCT0002422 OBC KRISHNAPRIYA MANOJ 115 45

96 CUKRPGCT0003804 OBC MOHAMMED FAYIZ M H 115 45

97 CUKRPGCT0005099 OBC RASHA KHADAR 115 45

98 CUKRPGCT0000970 OBC VAISHNAV T 114 46

99 CUKRPGCT0003661 OBC MUYEENUDHEEN K 114 46

100 CUKRPGCT0004731 OBC HIBA SHEREM 114 46

101 CUKRPGCT0005351 OBC Shermila Sherin M K 114 46

102 CUKRPGCT0006048 OBC AYANA SHAJI A 114 46

103 CUKRPGCT0003011 OBC UTHARA T J 113 47

104 CUKRPGCT0003484 OBC PRARTHANA P S 113 47

105 CUKRPGCT0000857 OBC ALFIYA RESHEED 112 48

106 CUKRPGCT0002381 OBC ANAGHA K V 112 48

107 CUKRPGCT0007466 OBC Bhanupriya C S 112 48

108 CUKRPGCT0001129 OBC ANSHIF T 111 49

109 CUKRPGCT0004492 OBC KARTHIKA P 111 49

110 CUKRPGCT0005557 OBC NAJMA FARZANA K 111 49

111 CUKRPGCT0000329 OBC N A Hafsa Parveen 110 50

112 CUKRPGCT0002256 OBC ASHLI A 110 50

113 CUKRPGCT0002270 OBC SANA FATHIMA 110 50

114 CUKRPGCT0003509 OBC FIZA JEFRIN 110 50

115 CUKRPGCT0004416 OBC VISMAYA BABU 110 50

116 CUKRPGCT0005275 OBC LIYANA FATHIMA K P 110 50

117 CUKRPGCT0005555 OBC SRILAKSHMI B 110 50

118 CUKRPGCT0007535 OBC ARATHI P P 110 50

119 CUKRPGCT0000736 OBC SHAKKIRA K K 109 51

120 CUKRPGCT0001508 OBC FATHIMA RIZA 109 51

121 CUKRPGCT0006480 OBC NASEEBU RAHMAN K T 109 51

122 CUKRPGCT0002548 OBC AMRIN HUSSAIN K H 108 52

123 CUKRPGCT0002565 OBC DHAYA DAS V D 108 52

124 CUKRPGCT0002833 OBC JISHNA P V 108 52

125 CUKRPGCT0004992 OBC NADA SIRAJUDHEEN 108 52

126 CUKRPGCT0006111 OBC VISHNU E B 108 52

127 CUKRPGCT0002594 OBC AKHILA KP 107 53

128 CUKRPGCT0003042 OBC VAISHAKH M 107 53

129 CUKRPGCT0003841 OBC Mritunjay Kumar Singh 107 53

130 CUKRPGCT0001050 OBC FATHIMA HIBA K 106 54

131 CUKRPGCT0002394 OBC Fathima Naizam 106 54

132 CUKRPGCT0003895 OBC AMALRAG M 106 54

133 CUKRPGCT0004221 OBC KUNHAMINA P A 106 54

134 CUKRPGCT0001455 OBC ANJALI M 105 55

135 CUKRPGCT0002088 OBC SAHEEDA K K 105 55

136 CUKRPGCT0002489 OBC Asif Muhammed A 105 55



137 CUKRPGCT0004560 OBC AATHIRA J 105 55

138 CUKRPGCT0004860 OBC Titus tenison 105 55

139 CUKRPGCT0005683 OBC LANA C V 105 55

140 CUKRPGCT0007066 OBC MUHAMMED SHEBEEB E K 105 55

141 CUKRPGCT0003716 OBC RAHNA RASHA 104 56

142 CUKRPGCT0003807 OBC Rincy sebastian 104 56

143 CUKRPGCT0004149 OBC FIDA A FATHIMA 104 56

144 CUKRPGCT0005725 OBC FATHIMA FIDHA K 104 56

145 CUKRPGCT0001735 OBC SAJUSHA CHANDRAN K 103 57

146 CUKRPGCT0005799 OBC Hanoofa Abdul Haqe 103 57

147 CUKRPGCT0003081 OBC RASHIDA 102 58

148 CUKRPGCT0003505 OBC Amjad Ali Ibnu Azee P A 102 58

149 CUKRPGCT0004873 OBC FAYIZA K 102 58

150 CUKRPGCT0005276 OBC CHANDANA S 102 58

151 CUKRPGCT0002837 OBC SANGEETHA NOORIN 101 59

152 CUKRPGCT0007645 OBC MUHAMMAD SINAN P 101 59

153 CUKRPGCT0002182 OBC SADHEERTH  SUDHAKARAN 100 60

154 CUKRPGCT0004036 OBC AYISHA RIFA P M 100 60

155 CUKRPGCT0004093 OBC RANJIMA A K 100 60

156 CUKRPGCT0007295 OBC Sreedev S 100 60

157 CUKRPGCT0000587 OBC HALEEMA SHAMSHAD 99 61

158 CUKRPGCT0001807 OBC AYSHATH RAHISHA P A 99 61

159 CUKRPGCT0002191 OBC RASIKA A V 99 61

160 CUKRPGCT0003396 OBC ANUPAMA BAIJU 99 61

161 CUKRPGCT0004769 OBC SHAMILA P 99 61

162 CUKRPGCT0006738 OBC FARHANA SHERIN M 99 61

163 CUKRPGCT0000536 OBC MANEESHA T M 98 62

164 CUKRPGCT0004162 OBC NANDANA E P 98 62

165 CUKRPGCT0005914 OBC PRATHULYA P K 98 62

166 CUKRPGCT0006037 OBC HAJARA HANIYA P P 98 62

167 CUKRPGCT0006177 OBC HANEEN MUHAMMED M P 97 63

168 CUKRPGCT0007359 OBC SREEYUKTHA M K 97 63

169 CUKRPGCT0004625 OBC AFEEFA T 96 64

170 CUKRPGCT0000418 OBC MUHAMMED SHUHAIL M 95 65

171 CUKRPGCT0004433 OBC Maqsood Rajan 95 65

172 CUKRPGCT0007278 OBC HAFIS MOHAMMED SUNIL 95 65

173 CUKRPGCT0007619 OBC MUHAMMED ALTHAF P 95 65

174 CUKRPGCT0000194 OBC HARIHARASUDHAN M 94 66

175 CUKRPGCT0004049 OBC HAJARA SHABNA M K 94 66

176 CUKRPGCT0004555 OBC MOHAMAD SAJAD 94 66

177 CUKRPGCT0004720 OBC SHAMILA C P 94 66

178 CUKRPGCT0007611 OBC MURSHID THIRUTHUMMAL 94 66

179 CUKRPGCT0000038 OBC KISHOR K V 93 67

180 CUKRPGCT0000828 OBC FATHIMA FINU M K 93 67

181 CUKRPGCT0001872 OBC NOORA JASMIN 93 67

182 CUKRPGCT0003451 OBC ASHMI SUBAIR 93 67

183 CUKRPGCT0004070 OBC Krishna Prasad P R 93 67



184 CUKRPGCT0000171 OBC ARSHIDA S 92 68

185 CUKRPGCT0000283 OBC ASSIYATH ANSHEEFA 92 68

186 CUKRPGCT0003330 OBC MIRSA SIYAD 92 68

187 CUKRPGCT0003619 OBC G Mukesh 92 68

188 CUKRPGCT0006190 OBC Unnimaya M 92 68

189 CUKRPGCT0007605 OBC AYSHA SURAIFA 92 68

190 CUKRPGCT0002502 OBC KRISHNAPRIYA M V 91 69

191 CUKRPGCT0004048 OBC MUHAMMED ANAS 91 69

192 CUKRPGCT0001933 OBC USNA V M 90 70

193 CUKRPGCT0002773 OBC ANUSREE M C 90 70

194 CUKRPGCT0003879 OBC ARATHI SUNIL B S 90 70

195 CUKRPGCT0004825 OBC YADU KRISHNAN P V 90 70

196 CUKRPGCT0006493 OBC MARIYAMMATH SHUHANA 90 70

197 CUKRPGCT0007143 OBC AMJAD SHA A 90 70

198 CUKRPGCT0000953 OBC MUHAMMED RABEEH 89 71

199 CUKRPGCT0001940 OBC Haneena Sherin 89 71

200 CUKRPGCT0002817 OBC Jabin p Baby 89 71

201 CUKRPGCT0007163 OBC SREESHMA M G 89 71

202 CUKRPGCT0001896 OBC SHIBINI C V 88 72

203 CUKRPGCT0005823 OBC ANAGHA P 88 72

204 CUKRPGCT0007475 OBC APARNA SANOJ 88 72

205 CUKRPGCT0006224 OBC Logesh t 87 73

206 CUKRPGCT0001847 OBC FATHIMATH SISNA MINAZ 86 74

207 CUKRPGCT0003914 OBC MUHAMMED ARSHAD 86 74

208 CUKRPGCT0005196 OBC ANUPAMA K 86 74

209 CUKRPGCT0005721 OBC BINDIYA C V 86 74

210 CUKRPGCT0000734 OBC SUHANA R 85 75

211 CUKRPGCT0001281 OBC AMEENA ASHRAF 85 75

212 CUKRPGCT0001870 OBC SAYANTH K 85 75

213 CUKRPGCT0002657 OBC CHELSA MARIA P A 85 75

214 CUKRPGCT0004479 OBC THASNIYA BANU P 85 75

215 CUKRPGCT0005171 OBC SHAHANA V K 85 75

216 CUKRPGCT0007319 OBC AYISHA MINHA T N 85 75

217 CUKRPGCT0006485 OBC RUBY JAHAN A 84 76

218 CUKRPGCT0003086 OBC Muhammed Bilal M 83 77

219 CUKRPGCT0003130 OBC SHREYA C B 83 77

220 CUKRPGCT0004176 OBC AYISHA V P P 83 77

221 CUKRPGCT0004485 OBC ROSE MERY 83 77

222 CUKRPGCT0007145 OBC Rinsha AV 83 77

223 CUKRPGCT0001798 OBC ARYA KRISHNA P 82 78

224 CUKRPGCT0002567 OBC JISHNU K 82 78

225 CUKRPGCT0004122 OBC KHADHEEJA ROSNA P P 82 78

226 CUKRPGCT0003108 OBC NANDANA P K 81 79

227 CUKRPGCT0003576 OBC KARTHIK K 81 79

228 CUKRPGCT0005211 OBC Punnya babu 81 79

229 CUKRPGCT0007317 OBC FATHIMA PT 81 79

230 CUKRPGCT0007367 OBC MRIDULA M 81 79



231 CUKRPGCT0000130 OBC MUHAMMED AJVAD 80 80

232 CUKRPGCT0000809 OBC MUNEERA  ASHARAF 80 80

233 CUKRPGCT0003531 OBC Athira KP 80 80

234 CUKRPGCT0004151 OBC FARSEENA SHIRIN K 80 80

235 CUKRPGCT0004602 OBC SHAMIL M K 80 80

236 CUKRPGCT0006566 OBC CHANDANA O 80 80

237 CUKRPGCT0002317 OBC ANAS RAHIMAN P P 79 81

238 CUKRPGCT0002413 OBC KEERTHI N M 77 82

239 CUKRPGCT0002462 OBC NANDANA V V 77 82

240 CUKRPGCT0005494 OBC Vinaya Mohanan 77 82

241 CUKRPGCT0004516 OBC Edna Merin Daniel 76 83

242 CUKRPGCT0004801 OBC ABIRAMY AJITH 76 83

243 CUKRPGCT0002246 OBC ADOLF R 75 84

244 CUKRPGCT0002507 OBC HARSHA T R 75 84

245 CUKRPGCT0002865 OBC JUMANA V 75 84

246 CUKRPGCT0003217 OBC MUFEEDA 75 84

247 CUKRPGCT0003973 OBC FARHA FAISAL KUTTUKKANAKATH 75 84

248 CUKRPGCT0004617 OBC NIMYA P T 75 84

249 CUKRPGCT0007180 OBC UNNIMAYA N 75 84

250 CUKRPGCT0002202 OBC BHARATH S R 74 85

251 CUKRPGCT0002275 OBC NIDA FATHIMA V 74 85

252 CUKRPGCT0002682 OBC KAVYA P P 74 85

253 CUKRPGCT0000715 OBC ASISHA SEETHAL 73 86

254 CUKRPGCT0002800 OBC ALEESHA S 73 86

255 CUKRPGCT0003360 OBC SEETHALAKSHMI E P 73 86

256 CUKRPGCT0000708 OBC VAISHNAV K 72 87

257 CUKRPGCT0001038 OBC ELHAM MUNSHEER PEZHUMKATTIL 72 87

258 CUKRPGCT0003190 OBC JIJINA M 72 87

259 CUKRPGCT0006578 OBC ANJANA BIJU 71 88

260 CUKRPGCT0001498 OBC PRANAV V 70 89

261 CUKRPGCT0003021 OBC ADITHYA RAJ 70 89

262 CUKRPGCT0004043 OBC Abdul fahad k a 70 89

263 CUKRPGCT0004326 OBC PRAVEENA K M 70 89

264 CUKRPGCT0007225 OBC ASWATHY V P 70 89

265 CUKRPGCT0002481 OBC JISHNU JANARDHANAN 69 90

266 CUKRPGCT0002874 OBC ANJITHA K 69 90

267 CUKRPGCT0007035 OBC RIFA SHERI K 69 90

268 CUKRPGCT0007333 OBC ALEENA M ANNA 69 90

269 CUKRPGCT0004251 OBC HARSHA K 68 91

270 CUKRPGCT0005833 OBC SISIRA M S 68 91

271 CUKRPGCT0007298 OBC MUHAMMED RASHID VP 67 92

272 CUKRPGCT0000264 OBC VYSHNAV E S 65 93

273 CUKRPGCT0005792 OBC DEVANANTHA B R 65 93

274 CUKRPGCT0006575 OBC MURSHIDA A 65 93

275 CUKRPGCT0003324 OBC MALAVIKA C 64 94

276 CUKRPGCT0003060 OBC JANNATH SHERIN K K 62 95

277 CUKRPGCT0007282 OBC NANDANA E 62 95



278 CUKRPGCT0000051 OBC PARVATHI T 60 96

279 CUKRPGCT0004209 OBC SAUMINI K 60 96

280 CUKRPGCT0005838 OBC Sethulakshmi M U 60 96

281 CUKRPGCT0003756 OBC ANJANA P S 59 97

282 CUKRPGCT0000568 OBC FATHIMATH JUMAILA T H 58 98

283 CUKRPGCT0003404 OBC ALISHA C 58 98

284 CUKRPGCT0002111 OBC Anirudh MK 57 99

285 CUKRPGCT0006204 OBC SHYAMINI NOLAN 57 99

286 CUKRPGCT0001115 OBC FATHIMMATH SUHAIRA P P 55 100

287 CUKRPGCT0004022 OBC AMAYA T T K 55 100

288 CUKRPGCT0004158 OBC SREE PRASANTH 55 100

289 CUKRPGCT0004773 OBC PRAJINA K 55 100

290 CUKRPGCT0006576 OBC NAHEEMA M C 55 100

291 CUKRPGCT0001390 OBC MUHAMMED SINAN 53 101

292 CUKRPGCT0001916 OBC SANJANA K 53 101

293 CUKRPGCT0002190 OBC DIVYA V 53 101

294 CUKRPGCT0004673 OBC SHREYAS 51 102

295 CUKRPGCT0006062 OBC Muhammed Ajsal P 50 103

296 CUKRPGCT0006581 OBC Nusrath Basheer 50 103

297 CUKRPGCT0001613 OBC ANGELA ROSE B BABU 48 104

298 CUKRPGCT0004424 OBC MOHAMMED SUHAIL M 48 104

299 CUKRPGCT0004506 OBC ANEETTA JOY P 48 104

300 CUKRPGCT0003231 OBC ARYASREE KARUNAKARAN 44 105

301 CUKRPGCT0004286 OBC Sreenidhi M 43 106

302 CUKRPGCT0002902 OBC VISHNU MAHESH T 41 107

303 CUKRPGCT0006573 OBC AFSAL N 40 108

304 CUKRPGCT0006274 OBC KALIDASS D 26 109

305 CUKRPGCT0007040 OBC MRUDHULA M 25 110

306 CUKRPGCT0003947 OBC KEERTHANA K 22 111

307 CUKRPGCT0005825 OBC ASWATHY T 10 112



Master of Social Work

Rank List (SC)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0006952 Scheduled Caste (SC) Aswathi Babu B 165 1

2 CUKRPGCT0004653 Scheduled Caste (SC) Aparna M A 139 2

3 CUKRPGCT0007592 Scheduled Caste (SC) HARIKESH O V 133 3

4 CUKRPGCT0000616 Scheduled Caste (SC) JYOTHIKA P R 126 4

5 CUKRPGCT0003954 Scheduled Caste (SC) AJAY M K 123 5

6 CUKRPGCT0001091 Scheduled Caste (SC) NIKHA SAB S 120 6

7 CUKRPGCT0007748 Scheduled Caste (SC) NANDANA SURESH P 113 7

8 CUKRPGCT0001394 Scheduled Caste (SC) Nimisha Bhaskar 110 8

9 CUKRPGCT0004893 Scheduled Caste (SC) Athulya M Krishnan 105 9

10 CUKRPGCT0001095 Scheduled Caste (SC) KAMBLE GURUNATH DATTU 100 10

11 CUKRPGCT0000304 Scheduled Caste (SC) GAURAOKUMAR PITAMBAR MASHAKHETRI 99 11

12 CUKRPGCT0004123 Scheduled Caste (SC) AVANTHIKA C S 95 12

13 CUKRPGCT0004284 Scheduled Caste (SC) VISHNUPRIYA A 95 12

14 CUKRPGCT0005727 Scheduled Caste (SC) CHINKULEKSHMI B C 95 12

15 CUKRPGCT0001404 Scheduled Caste (SC) SHIKHA M 88 13

16 CUKRPGCT0002955 Scheduled Caste (SC) ARUNIMA BABU 87 14

17 CUKRPGCT0007255 Scheduled Caste (SC) ANJUSHA A S 87 14

18 CUKRPGCT0001284 Scheduled Caste (SC) Jamnik Nikhil Bandu 83 15

19 CUKRPGCT0004175 Scheduled Caste (SC) DHANYA V S 79 16

20 CUKRPGCT0005763 Scheduled Caste (SC) Nandhana krishna cv 77 17

21 CUKRPGCT0003642 Scheduled Caste (SC) Amal k madhu 75 18

22 CUKRPGCT0006527 Scheduled Caste (SC) SOORYA K V 75 18

23 CUKRPGCT0004592 Scheduled Caste (SC) NAVEENA R BINU 72 19

24 CUKRPGCT0004343 Scheduled Caste (SC) DHANUSHA K 71 20

25 CUKRPGCT0005146 Scheduled Caste (SC) Shinde Vijay Datta 70 21

26 CUKRPGCT0006563 Scheduled Caste (SC) ATHIRA C 69 22

27 CUKRPGCT0007154 Scheduled Caste (SC) ATHULYA N U 66 23

28 CUKRPGCT0006349 Scheduled Caste (SC) BRINDA K NAVEEN 65 24

29 CUKRPGCT0001530 Scheduled Caste (SC) NANDANA SADANANDAN K 57 25

30 CUKRPGCT0004400 Scheduled Caste (SC) AKHILA K G 48 26

31 CUKRPGCT0000232 Scheduled Caste (SC) Sumedh Devidasrao Nikose 45 27

32 CUKRPGCT0003010 Scheduled Caste (SC) JYOTHIKRISHNA N 40 28

33 CUKRPGCT0006873 Scheduled Caste (SC) GREESHMA K 21 29

34 CUKRPGCT0001544 Scheduled Caste (SC) ABHIRAMI MOHAN 10 30



Master of Social Work

Rank List (ST)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0000310 Scheduled Tribe (ST) SAFVANA P S 105 1

2 CUKRPGCT0000980 Scheduled Tribe (ST) CHRISTINA MEGHA JAMUDA 88 2

3 CUKRPGCT0000505 Scheduled Tribe (ST) ARJUN GANESH 74 3

4 CUKRPGCT0000777 Scheduled Tribe (ST) NANDANA M 70 4

5 CUKRPGCT0006213 Scheduled Tribe (ST) PENDEKATLA KRISHNAVENI 65 5

6 CUKRPGCT0000381 Scheduled Tribe (ST) DIPANDITA BASUMATARY 55 6

7 CUKRPGCT0005692 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Zingmi Rungsung 45 7

8 CUKRPGCT0005584 Scheduled Tribe (ST) RAMAVATH SIVAJI NAIK 41 8

9 CUKRPGCT0001511 Scheduled Tribe (ST) BANAVATH LOKEHWAR 32 9

10 CUKRPGCT0005986 Scheduled Tribe (ST) VISLAVATH KAVITHA 19 10



Master of Social Work

Rank List (EWS)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0001131 EWS Shivanshu Dhar Dubey 150 1

2 CUKRPGCT0006083 EWS ANKITA SAHA 149 2

3 CUKRPGCT0004154 EWS ARCHANA R 138 3

4 CUKRPGCT0000709 EWS ANGEL P C 125 4

5 CUKRPGCT0000088 EWS VISMAYA P T 114 5

6 CUKRPGCT0000034 EWS Mamushree Kakati 112 6

7 CUKRPGCT0002665 EWS NOORUL ISLAM 105 7

8 CUKRPGCT0003806 EWS Della Augustine 93 8

9 CUKRPGCT0001306 EWS ANAND SAJI 88 9

10 CUKRPGCT0000058 EWS ARE ABHISHEK MITHRA 85 10

11 CUKRPGCT0007821 EWS LIYA ROY 85 10

12 CUKRPGCT0007618 EWS GEORGY ABRAHAM 80 11

13 CUKRPGCT0006134 EWS ASWINI P M 58 12



Master of Social Work

Rank List (PWD)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0002034 GENERAL NIKITHA RAVEENDRAN 108 1

2 CUKRPGCT0001092 GENERAL APARNA A 102 2

3 CUKRPGCT0004433 OBC MAQSOOD RAJAN 95 3

4 CUKRPGCT0003576 OBC KARTHIK K 81 4

5 CUKRPGCT0001038 OBC ELHAM MUNSHEER PEZHUMKATTIL 72 5



Master of Social Work

Rank List (WARD OF DEFENCE)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0000161 GENERAL KRISHNENTHU V 169 1

2 CUKRPGCT0005460 OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY)MALAVIKA JAGADISH 126 2

3 CUKRPGCT0004688 GENERAL ANN MARY JAISON 116 3

4 CUKRPGCT0007830 GENERAL ANAMIKA K 109 4

5 CUKRPGCT0006111 OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY)VISHNU E B 108 5

6 CUKRPGCT0000055 GENERAL ABHINAV CHANDRAN P 100 6


